Ponis B
20 de Julio de 2023

Ordenes de Salida / Starting list
A con cronémetro (238.2.1) (A Con crondmetro)

Pista / Arena:

oS

CABALLO (DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/SEXO/
CAPA/RAZA

COw BOY
NONE / NONE / 2012 /
GELDING / APALOUSSA /
CRUZ

TOP DIORELLA DU LOGIS
VALENTINO DU LOGIS / NONE
/2013 / FEMALE / GRIS /
WELSH MOUNTAIN PONI

SNOW
NONE / NONE / 2014 / MALE /
NEGRO / CRUZ

ROMEO
NONE / NONE / 2004 / MALE /
CASTANO / CRUZ

MILLFIELD DINO
NONE / NONE /2007 / MALE /
CASTANO / IRLANDES

ARSLAN DE BRANIEGO
KIRGIZ / ARA / 2013 / MALE /
CASTANO / PR ASTURCON

COMOTU
NONE / NONE /2008 /
FEMALE / TORDA / PONI

RATINA C
NONE / NONE / 2008 /
FEMALE / TORDA / CRUZ

COwW BOY
NONE / NONE /2012 /
GELDING / APALOUSSA /
CRUZ

L.A.C.

158910

155718

151138

156523

155663

143923

130575

155951

158910

con Ponis A

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

ARGANZA FRAGA,
Adriana
EQUITACION MERES
SL / NONE

TRAPOTE
BLAZQUEZ,
Jimena
Y.VALBANERA S.L. /
NONE

CASTRO
GODLEWSKA, Ana
CARLOS MUNIZ
GONZALEZ / NONE

FRAGUAS
SOLANO, Maria
JENNIFER M. SOLANO
MARTINEZ / NONE

FERNANDEZ
MENENDEZ,
Marcos
SANDRA ROSON
MOLANO / NONE

GONZALEZ
BAQUERO, Iris
2G / NONE

HALAS GARCIA,
Enrique
CRISTINA PASCUAL
SANCHEZ / NONE

LOPEZ GARCIA,
Itziar
MARTA GARCIA
RODRIGUEZ / NONE

GARCIA
MENENDEZ,
Andrea
EQUITACION MERES
SL / NONE

None

L.D.N.

276249

292484

251387

323587

273157

277591

297518

288711

302474

Pais
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